RISULTATI ESAMI DELF SESSIONE SCOLAIRE DI MAGGIO

Code_session

Code_candidat

Centre 1ére inscription

Code_niveau

202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S

039081034235
039081034260
039081036416
039081039702
039081039709
039081040474
039081040482
039081040490
039081040498
039081040499
039081040501
039081040511
039081040513
039081040517
039081040534
039081041738
039081041964
039081042099
039081042100
039081042691
039081043277
039081043808
039081043812
039081043813
039081043816
039081043847
039081043848
039081043856
039081043858
039081043878
039081043912
039081044013
039081044146
039081044434
039081044760
039081045119
039081045254
039081045279
039081046000
039081046202
039081046402
039081046404
039081046484
039081046647
039081046806
039081046869
039081047010
039081047188

Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)

B2
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B1




2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058

039081047252
039081047345
039081047436
039081047937
039081048987
039081048988
039081048993
039081048994
039081048997
039081049468
039081049552
039081049555
039081049653
039081049732
039081049831
039081049908
039081049913
039081049973
039081049975
039081049990
039081050022
039081050055
039081050062
039081050082
039081050094
039081050189
039081050220
039081050254
039081050296
039081050338
039081050398
039081050458
039081050466
039081050503
039081050670
039081050734
039081050802
039081050857
039081050994
039081051024
039081051267
039081051342
039081051680
039081051687
039081051796
039081051921
039081052051
039081052060
039081052135
039081052137
039081052379
039081052386
039081052393

Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)

B1
B2
B2
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B1
B2
B1
B1
B2
B1
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
B2
B2
B1
B1
B2
B2
B1
B2
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
B1
B1
B2
B2
B1
B1
B1



2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058

039081052434
039081052520
039081053155
039081053283
039081053287
039081053299
039081053301
039081053307
039081053308
039081053311
039081053312
039081053695
039081053792
039081053797
039081053896
039081053904
039081053929
039081053994
039081054022
039081054067
039081054147
039081054290
039081054419
039081054518
039081054619
039081054650
039081054750
039081054754
039081054795
039081054837
039081054901
039081054913
039081054955
039081054965
039081055134
039081055193
039081055258
039081055463
039081055597
039081055601
039081055623
039081055624
039081055626
039081055629
039081055630
039081055631
039081055637
039081055640
039081055641
039081055862
039081055864
039081055965
039081056286

Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)

B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B1



2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058

039081056316
039081056349
039081056422
039081056493
039081056602
039081057209
039081057335
039081057350
039081057754
039081057787
039081057789
039081057790
039081057791
039081057793
039081057794
039081057795
039081057797
039081057798
039081057799
039081057800
039081057803
039081057804
039081057805
039081057806
039081057807
039081057808
039081057809
039081058115
039081058116
039081058117
039081058118
039081058119
039081058120
039081058121
039081058122
039081058123
039081058124
039081058125
039081058126
039081058127
039081058129
039081058130
039081058130
039081058131
039081058132
039081058133
039081058189
039081058190
039081058191
039081058192
039081058194
039081058195
039081058196

Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A1l
A2
A2
A2
A2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1



2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058

039081058197
039081058199
039081058200
039081058201
039081058202
039081058203
039081058204
039081058205
039081058206
039081058207
039081058208
039081058364
039081058367
039081058368
039081058370
039081058641
039081058642
039081058643
039081058644
039081058645
039081058646
039081058647
039081058648
039081058649
039081058650
039081058651
039081058652
039081058653
039081058654
039081058655
039081058656
039081058657
039081058658
039081058659
039081058660
039081058661
039081058662
039081058663
039081058664
039081058665
039081058667
039081058668
039081058669
039081058670
039081058671
039081058672
039081058673
039081058674
039081058675
039081058676
039081058677
039081058678
039081058679

Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
A1l
B1
B1
A1l
A1
A2
A2
B2
B1
A1l
A1
A1
A1l
B1
B1
A2
B1
B2
A1l
B1
B1
B1
B2
B1
A2
B1
A2
B1
B1
A2
A1l
B1
B1
B1
B1
A2
A2
B1



2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058

039081058681
039081058682
039081058683
039081058684
039081058685
039081058686
039081058687
039081058689
039081058690
039081058691
039081058692
039081058693
039081058694
039081058695
039081058696
039081058697
039081058699
039081058700
039081058701
039081058702
039081058703
039081058704
039081058705
039081058706
039081058708
039081058709
039081058710
039081058712
039081058713
039081058714
039081058715
039081058716
039081058717
039081058718
039081058719
039081058720
039081058721
039081058723
039081058724
039081058725
039081058726
039081058727
039081058728
039081058729
039081058730
039081058731
039081058732
039081058733
039081058734
039081058735
039081058736
039081058737
039081058738

Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)

B1
B1
B2
B1
B2
B1
A2
A1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
A2
B1
A2
B1
A2
B1
A1
A1
B1
A1
B1
A2
B1
B1
B1
A2
A2
B1
A2
B1
A2
B1
A1l
A1l
B2
B2
B1
A2
B1
A1l
A1
B1
A2
B1
B1
A1l
A1
A2
A2
A1



2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058

039081058739
039081058740
039081058741
039081058742
039081058743
039081058744
039081058745
039081058746
039081058747
039081058748
039081058749
039081058750
039081058751
039081058752
039081058753
039081058754
039081058755
039081058756
039081058757
039081058758
039081058759
039081058760
039081058761
039081058762
039081058763
039081058764
039081058765
039081058766
039081058767
039081058768
039081058769
039081058770
039081058771
039081058772
039081058773
039081058774
039081058776
039081058777
039081058778
039081058779
039081058780
039081058781
039081058782
039081058783
039081058784
039081058785
039081058786
039081058787
039081058788
039081058789
039081058790
039081058791
039081058792

Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)

B2
B1
A1
B1
B2
B1
B1
A1
B2
B1
B2
B2
A2
A2
A2
B1
B2
A1l
B1
A2
A1
B1
B1
A1l
A2
B1
B1
B2
B2
B1
A2
A1
A1
B1
A1
A1l
B1
A2
B1
B2
A2
B1
A1l
A1
A2
A2
A1
A1l
B1
A1
A1
B1
B1



2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058
2021058
2021058
202105S
202105S
202105S
2021058

039081058793
039081058794
039081058795
039081058796
039081058797
039081058798
039081058799
039081058800
039081058801
039081058802
039081058803
039081058804
039081058805
039081058806
039081058807
039081058808
039081058809
039081058810
039081058811
039081058812
039081058813
039081058814
039081058815
039081058816
039081058817
039081058818
039081058819
039081058820
039081058822
039081058823
039081058824
039081058825
039081058826
039081058827
039081058828
039081058829
039081058830
039081058831
039081058832
039081058833
039081058834
039081058835
039081058836
039081058837
039081058838
039081058839
039081058840
039081058841
039081058842
039081058844
039081058845
039081058846
039081058847

Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
Naples (ITALIE)
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